
Pre-Gym360*
(5-6 years)

Parent & 
Me MINI

Parent & 
Me Junior

Parent & Me 
Senior

GymKids 
mini

GymKids 
Junior

GYmKids 
Senior

Pre-Gym360

10 mths - 
17 mths

18 mths - 
2.5 years

2 - 3.5 years 3 - 4 years
3.5 - 5 
Years

4.5 - 6 years 5-6 Years

$60 $180 $200 $220 $220 $220 $340
$265/1 hour daytime

30 mins 40 mins 45 mins 45 mins 50 mins 50 mins 1 hour/daytime
1.5 hours/evening & weekends

Participant to 
coach ratio is 

1:12

Participant to 
coach ratio is 1:10

Participant to 
coach ratio is 1:10

Participant to coach 
ratio is 1:6

We recommend a parent & 
me senior class first for 
those between  3 - 3.5 and 

new to gymnastics

Participant to 
coach ratio is 1:8

Participant to 
coach ratio is 1:8

Participant to coach 
ratio is 1:8

we recommend one session of GymKids 
Senior for those who are 5 years old 

and new to gymnastics

9:15am
12:45pm
1:45pm

X

4:50pm (1.5 hours)5:20pm 6:10pm 7:05pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION 
based on enrollment and coach availability

*Prices include all online processing fees, but DO NOT Include GST 
(unless indicated otherwise) or cost of annual GOLD MEDAL Membership

*For our gymkids/pre-gym360 program: 

All students may graduate on to the next step with coach 
recommendation after successful completion of one session in the age 
appropriate program and achievement of all skill/developmental 
targets. Please see our front desk for details.

x

11:00amDaytime

Evening

9:15am 10:15am

X

9:15am
11:15am
12:30pm

10:15am
11:15am
2:45PM

4:30pm6:15pmX

Evening

X 9:15am
12:30pm

10:15am
11:15am 

(2 Classes)

Spring 2019
(April 1 - june 22)

PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE 
(ages 6 and under )

priority registration - Tuesday, february 26th at 7:00pm  
(priority registration is reserved for those who attended the fall 2018 and/or winter 2019 session) 

General registration - Tuesday, march 5th at 7:00pm
note: if you did not attend the Fall 2018 session and/or winter 2019 session - please select the spring 2019 Membership  at checkout

spring 2019 - END DATES:
Monday, june 17
Tuesday, june 18

Wednesday, june 19
Thursday, june 20

Friday, june 21
Saturday, june 22

spring 2019 - START DATES:
Monday, april 1                                                                                             
Tuesday, april 2

Wednesday, april 3
Thursday, april 4

Friday, april 5
Saturday, april 6

nO CLASSES:
Friday, april 19 (good Friday) 

saturday april 20 (easter weekend)
Saturday, may 18 (may long weekend)

Monday, may 20 (Victoria day)

Friday
(11 weeks- 

pricing will be 
prorated)

Saturday
(10 weeks- 

pricing will be 
prorated)

Thursday
(12 weeks)

Monday
(11 weeks - 

pricing will be 
prorated)

Tuesday
(12 weeks)

Wednesday
(12 weeks)

X

x

XX

9:15am
10:15am 

(2 Classes)

1:45Pm

 PreSchool Drop In: Wednesdays at 11:30am - 12:30pm. Ages 6 and under. $10/child or 3 for $25! Register online!

x

x

GymKids*
(3 years - 6 years)

Parent and Me 
(10 months - 3.5 years)

11:15am
2:45PM

10:15am
11:15am
12:45pm
2:45pm

4:30pm

Daytime

Evening

Daytime

PRICe               
(Based on 12 weeks)

Age

Daytime

Evening

Class Length

Special Notes

Class

9:15am
10:15am
12:30PM

10:10am (1 hour)

1:30pm (1 hour)
(2 Classes)

X X 6:15pm 5:20pm 3:50PM
7:05pm

6:30pm (1.5 hours)3:50pm

9:15am
11:15am 

5:25pm 7:05pm 4:50pm (1.5 hours)

9:15am  
10:15AM
12:30pm

1:30pm (1 hour)

9:15am X10:15am

5:25pm x 3:50PM 6:10pm 7:05pm 4:50pm (1.5 hours)

6:30pm (1.5 hours)

9:15am               
10:15am 9:15am

10:15am

Daytime

Info@ksgymnastics.com | 587-349-2004 | kyleshewfeltgymnastics.com

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

x

Evening

Daytime

x

4:50pm (1.5 hours)

6:30pm (1.5 hours)

1:00pm (1.5 hours)
(2 classes)

10:15am
11:15AM
12:45pm

11:15am 
12:45pm
1:45pm
2:45PM

10:15am
11:15am
1:45pm
2:45pm

10:15am
12:45pm
1:45pm

x 5:20pm x 6:10pm 7:05pm

9:10am
10:10am
11:10am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

9:00am
12:00pm
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